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STATE OF KANSAS FORM CP-4

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION '
CONSERUATION DIVISION WELL PLUGGING RECORD
P, O, BOX 17027

WICHITA, KANSAS 67317 /
_— f m/éf County. Sec L. Twp L, RgeLE @ (W)

NORTH Location as “NE/CNWYSWXE” or fpot:n e from lines L1zt . V7 /) W 27z

Lease Owner
Lease Name = Well No. £~

7
Office Addre:
Character of Well (e yl=ted as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) CQ(/ %//;/

Date well completed /2,/ 7’/ =5

Application for plugging £led 7//.2/,/'77_6
Application for plugging appmvpd
Plugging commenced 7 2/ /7/

Plugging completed ___.

4
L4 }( =
Reason for aband ~u.ent oi well or producing formation

If a producing v-ell is abandoned, date of last production 4/20 19%

Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its ngents before plugging was com-

Locate well correctly on sbove ..
Section Plat menced?

<z .
Nama of Contervation Agent whn supervised plugging of this we“_A@J £ )%%} > -
Procducing formatinn L /{//0 Depth to topé__z( BOK(OH\-Q?&L Total Depth of WL‘U.EL/(’ i LT

Show depth and " ickness ot all water, od and gas formations.

OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING. RECORD

FORMATION CONTENT PUT IN PULLED OUT

B S5 )4&,@ c
?74.7 Y2t —pz O

J—

e -

Dascribo in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in Introducing It into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from ___________ feet to
~fect for each plug set. i L N

/\d lrcsq = e

f additd descriprigp {s necriaury, us CK of this sheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor /?g’ }‘ . s

STATE OF Kansas LCOUNTY O ROOKS -

Kenneth Q. Brown —( sapidpeEotdder) or (ow - sezutor) of the above-described
- wéll, being Srst duly swomn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matter. h -6!. contained and tbo log of the
above-described well as fled and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.

(Addreas)
StReCRIED AND SwORN TO before me this M_day of ( AA/M )Z'gg
. d /( >/ZL£@JJ,.GJ //Js

-DOLORES_ENLTS | Notary Public.
STATE NOTARY PUBLIC
Rooks County, Ks.
My Commission Expires

Aug. 25, 1976




D OF FORMATIONS

FORMATION

£ C. 42L£¢ég;4f77 RECOR

' BOTTOM

REMARKS

Indicate Casing Pointa, Describe Shows of Oll, Gas and Water, ete.

Shale

Sard and gravel
Shale and shells
Sand

Shale

Shale and sand

Shale ard sand

Shale ard red bed

Arhydrite

Shale and shells

Shale, shells and lime

Shale and lime

Sard and lire

Lime and shale

Sardy line

Line

Shale

Shale and lime

Lime and shale

Limestone, gray, fire
crystallire, poor vuggy
porosity

Lime

Limestone, fire crystalline
to dense, pocr porosity

Lime and shale

Shale

Limestore, mediun crystals
lire, good intercrystal-
line porosity

Lime

Shale
Limestone, cream, fine

" crystailine to dense,
fossiliferous, slightly
cherty, fair vugoy
porosicy

Shale and lime

Line
Limestone, crean, fine
crystalline, good inter-

crystalline porosity
Lime
Limestone, buff, fire
crystalline, good vuggy
porosity

Shale ard line

Lirestoue, white, fine
crys.ailine, cheruy,
fair VuiSy porosity

0
13¢C
160
6€Cco
650
775

855
1295
1565
1590
1355
2115
2250
2250
2590
2015
2645
2083
2953

3312
3317
3321

3326
3349

3360

3370
3373

3367
3412

3421

- 34k2

3456

3464

3470

3543

130
160
¢o0
€50
775
855

1295
1565
'590
1355
2:.15
2230
2250
2550
2615
2045
2¢83
2953
3312

3317
3321

3326
3349
3360

3370

3373
3387

3412
3421

3442

3456
34E4

3470

3543

Vo y
Fair staining in top lO'.LuaL,LL;“'

35€5

t

Set and cemented 8-5/8"0D, 22.7F,
Armco S.W., S.J. steel casing
(A cord.) a: 855% with L25 sacks

of Selewe cenent with 1%
calciwa chloride, Cemenz
circuinieds Finished 10:00
1/26/53.

JOP_AMIYURTIE 15430
LaSy a. il ] Ne:b .LsuO'

ZCP WELLII:GTON 1900¢
Lash “oLLINC.ON 2100°f

TCP_TARKIO 2930°¢
0P " OPLXA LIIL 3128°¢

Trace of light oil stain

irace of light stain
"OP _HEEBNER SHALE 33L4¢
“IOP LOLRUN.O Lifid 3357¢

Fair saturation, light oil

Pelle

Ran Halliburton drill stem test
Noe. 1 from 33519-70%, used 19°¢

ar.chor, open

1 bour, good biow,

recoverea 3C* heavily oil cut
rud, 30% slightly oil cut mud,
and 270 o0il cut water, IFP-
30, FFP-195, EHP- 11055 in -

20 minutes,

“OP_ LALSING LIME 3384¢

Fair light saturation

Ran Halliturton drill stem test

ii0e 2 Trom 3388' to 34210,

used 35* anchor, open 1 hour,
weak blow, recovered 300 very
slicht oil cutl mud, IFP- 30#,

FTP-3C), LIP-120# 20 sizs.

Good light oil saturation -

Ll el

i
S

Ran llalliburton drill stem
test Lio. 3, packer set at

[

.......

/54@3—CV?@Q'OOQS

LY

O

34L42%, used 28' anchor, open
1 hour, snrop* blow, recovered

1230 of 40°
waier, IFP- 605, FFP-465F,
LilP- 630 .

SR

Larx oil stain at top and
traces of light oil stain
throurhoutc,

Ran Kalliburcon drill stenm
tes: Lo. 4, 3548%-657, used
17* anchor, open 2 hours,
strong blow
show of gas to surface in
minutes, recovered 210°¢ of
glight oil and gas cut mud,
435%, pood 0il and gas cut
mud, L1IP-1000;/, IFP-llO#,
FFP- 330#.

cravicy oil, no

throughout, slight
20




I .,.‘y Y. .
. v e et —— e e -

o E, C, ORDWAY WELL NO, & L 8T,

Lime 3565 3579 }(‘.'J 35737 77
Limestone, white, fine
crystalline, slightly
chalky 3579 35491 Trc-es of light staining
throughout in poor vugs;
porosicy

12

1)

Lime 3591 3612 FAST EAYSIS CIY ILTE 36120
Shale 3612 3635 CPOCOLGLTUER TR 30208
Conglomerate 3635 3637

Chert, fresh with some
tripolitic browr: to
vari-conlored, intervedded
with veriegated shales 3637 3688 Dork tarry staining occurring
thraughout in tripolitic

porosicye.
Shale 3688 3690 "OP_SIPSCH SHALE 3686¢
Lolorize 3650 3695 LSNP SLPoti LOLDNL. = 36941
Dolorite, browr to & color-
less clear, good medium
crystallire gracular,
good inter-crystallire
porosity 3695 3701 Fair light oil saturation
Dolomite 370L 3708
Dolomite as above 3708 3716 “race lisht oil stain
Dolomite 3716 3720 TOP APIUCKLE LIiE 3715°¢
Dolomite as above, inter-
bedced wich green and
brown, slightly siluy, :
waxy shales 3720 3738 Dark heavy oil, good saturation
in good intercrystalline
. ' porosiiy.
Dolomite 3738 3766
Tan, coarsely crystalline
sucrosic lime 3766 3770 No shows
- TOTAL DEPiH 3770¢ Set and cemented 50D, 147
cond.) at 37467Y with 200 sacks
el g : of S.0.¥W. cewent. Finished
oo B 1:00 a.m. 2/9/58. Opened
: . staze collar at 3087 with
O TEIPRIRURCREN. : CP-700/#, circulated out
Voo, ternns . estirated 20 sacks of cement

then spot.ed 150 barrels of
heavy oil behind 53" casing
and ecirculrted out estim~ted
25 barrels of oil, closed
stage coller with CP-1500:7.
Finished 6:C0 a.m. 2/9/58.




